Monthly financial report
for balancing mechanism

BALANCING MECHANISM REVENUES

aFRR balance energy
mFRR balance energy
Compensation

Imbalances of BRPs

Total revenues

BALANCING MECHANISM COSTS

Amount in denars
4.074.892

2.425.753

8.976.356

29.550.532

45.027.532

may 2020

Percentage participation

® aFRR balance energy

® mFRR balance energy

/= Compensation

Imbalances of BRPs

Item Amount in denars

aFRR balalance capacity
mFRR balance capacity

19.350.123

46.693.653

Item

aFRR balance energy
mFRR balance energy
Compensation
Imbalances of BRPs

‘ 42.061.768|

Amount in denars
8.189.713

19.587.766

1.886.513

12.397.776

* Note: Balancing capacity costs are covered by the transmission tariff

\

Percentage participation

\

® aFRR balance energy

® mFRR balance energy

= Compensation

Imbalances of BRPs




